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2023
B #A BEEJI EX p%rdiid B R EE BEEEE ZliEPAE | BRAEEE
2024 5,000,000
2024/03/19 B4 (2303) 50,000 53.40| 2,670,000 2,658,185 7,658,185
2024/03/19 B (2303) 50,000 51.50] 2,575,000 2,578,669] 5,079,516
2024/04/03 =% (2881) 10,000 68.70 687,000 687,979] 4,391,537
2024/04/09 =% (2881) 10,000 70.00 700,000 696,903] 5,088,439
2024/04/10 %78 (2303) 50,000 53.00] 2,650,000 2,638,274 7,726,713
2024/04/12 =% (2881) 10,000 67.80 678,000 678,966 7,047,747
2024/04/15 B (2303) 50,000 51.40] 2,570,000 2,573,662] 4,474,085
2024/04/16 =32 (2881) 10,000 66.70 667,000 667,950] 3,806,134
2024/04/16 =% (2881) 10,000 65.70 657,000 657,936] 3,148,198
2024/04/19 B (2303) 20,000 48.80 976,000 977,391] _ 2,170,807
2024/04/29 =% (2881) 30,000 68.80| 2,064,000 2,054,867| 4,225,674
2024/04/10 B (2303) 20,000 51.00] 1,020,000 1,015,487| 5,241,161
2024/05/10 EIZ £ (2889) 105,000 15.50] 1,627,500 1,620,299] 6,861,460
2024/05/17 E1L£ (2884) 499,000 28.95| 14,446,050 14,332,448] 21,193,908
2024/05/22 B (2303) 50,000 54.80] 2,740,000 2,727,876] 23,921,783
2024/06/27| _ HEFI | 5tA% (2885) 57,935 57,935] 23,979,718
2024/07/01| _ BB#I2 | &iE(1101) 10,000 10,000] 23,989,718| _ B&HI
2024/07/01| _ BE#I3 _ |E%&% (2882) 20,686 20,686 24,010,404 Bl
2024/07/01] _ HE#14 _ |pA%2 (2883) 387 387| 24,010,791
2024/07/02 B (2303) 30,000 52.00] 1,560,000 1,562,223| 22,448,568
2024/07/09]  HEFIS  |%58(2607) 1,102 1,102| 22,449,670
2024/07/10] _ BE#I6 _ |:&1%(4904) 805 805] 22,450,475  HEFI
2024/07115] _ BE#IT |22 (2891) 6,062 6,062| 22,456,537  HEAI
2024/07/18] _ BB#I8 | EiE(1103) 568 568] 22,457,105
| 2024/07/18 SN = $ 4 (2881) 50,000 89.00| 4,450,000 4,456,341| 18,000,764
2024/07/19] _ HBFI9 | =#5% (2881) 511,665 511,665 18,512,429
2024/07/23]  B#I10 | &%(1301) 2,533 2,533| 18,514,962  B&Al
| 2024/07/22 NS & $h 4 (2881) 10,000 82.80 829,180 829,180 17,685,782 |
2024/07/25|  BFIN11_ [AF(2511) 360 360| 17,686,142  BEF|
2024/07/25|  BE#I12 | ELL%(2884) 97,458 97,458] 17,783,600  R&#I
2024/07/26 E L% (2884) 25,000 27.00 675,000 6,759,619 11,023,981 | e |
2024/07/30] _MBFI3  [FFREF 190 190 11,024,171| _ BEFI
2024/08/02]_ MBHI14 | #7H (2605) 1,500 1500 11,025,671| __ BEFI
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2024/08/05 =% 2 (00900) 50,000 24.92 1,246,000 747,063 10,278,608
2024/08/05 = £ (2881) 20,000 80.7 1,614,000 1,616,300 8,662,308
2024/08/13|  B%#I15 £ (2880) 62,040 62,040 8,724,348 B %
2024/08/16|  B%#116 = i% 2.(00900) 90,200 90,200 8,814,548 Bz %
2024/08/22|  BZ#I17 |5k E4£(2890) 765 765 8,815,313 B F
2024/08/30 E 1L (2884) 250,000 28.2 7,050,000 7,018,804| 15,834,117
2024/09/09 E &£ (2881) 30,000 86.00 2,580,000 2,5683,677| 13,250,440
2024/09/25 = & (2881) 30,000 93.30 2,799,000 2,786,614| 16,037,055
2024/10/01 = £ (2881) 30,000 89.90 2,697,000 2,700,843| 13,336,212
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